RUGBY \_\S\ PLUGGED

ULTIMATE RUGEBY CALEN DAE:_
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11-Feb-12

11-Feb-12
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11-Feb-12

11-Feb-12

11-Feb-12
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19:30

19:45

20:45

14:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

17:00

13:00

14:30

15:00

15:00

15:00

19:05

19:05

19:00

19:05

19:30

19:35

19:45

20:45

14:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

14:15

14:15

14:30

16:00

18:00

20:00

Newport Gwent Dragons

Bristol Rugby

Bordeaux-Bégles

Rotherham Titans

Bedford Blues

Esher

Leicester Tigers

London Irish

Northampton Saints

Sale Sharks

Worcester Warriors

Scotland

Cardiff Blues

France

Exeter Chiefs

Ireland

Nottingham

Glasgow Warriors

Leinster

Montpellier

Cardiff Blues

Ulster

Edinburgh

Sale Sharks

Biarritz Olympique

tLondon Welsh

Bayonne

Harlequins

Toulon

Bath Rugby

Gloucester Rughy

Clermont Auvergne

Italy

Exeter Chiefs

France

P-P

31-10t

P-P

P-P

P-P

24-13

23-15

57-10

19-14

24-14

6-13

45-40

30-12

3-31

21-23

P-P

19-9

42-8

22-11

22-15

30-12

14-15

15-12

15-20

P-P

26-20

30-23

44-7

30-17

27-24

31-13

15-19

19-11

Saracens

Moseley

Lyon Olympique

HSBC 7s World Series: New Zealand Winners: NEW ZEALAND

Cornish Pirates

Plymouth Albion

London Scottish

Newcastle Falcons

Gloucester Rugby

London Wasps

Scarlets

Ospreys

England

Harlequins

Italy

Bath Rugby

Wales

Leeds Carnegie

Scarlets

Benetton Treviso

Perpignan

Connacht

Dragons

Ospreys

Worcester Warriors

Toulouse

Doncaster Knights

Stade Francais

London Irish

Bordeaux-Bégles

Newcastle Falcons

Northampton Saints

Racing Métro 92

England

Leicester Tigers

Ireland

Rodney Parade

Memorial Stadium

Stade André Moga, Bordeaux

Westpac Stadium, Wellington

Clifton Lane

Goldington Road, Bedford

Molesey Road

Welford Road

Madejski Stadium

Franklin's Gardens

Edgeley Park

Sixways

Murrrayfield

Cardiff City Stadium

Stade de France

Sandy Lane

Aviva Stadium

Meadow Lane

Firhill Stadium

Royal Dublin Society

Stade Yves du Manoir, Montpellier

Cardiff City Stadium

Ravenhill

Murrayfield

Edgeley Park

Parc des Sports Aquiléra

Old Deer Park

Stade Jean-Dauger

Twickenham Stoop

Stade Mayol

Recreation Ground

Kingsholm

Stade Marcel-Michelin

Stadio Olimpico

Sandy Park

Stade de France
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18-Feb-12

18-Feb-12

18-Feb-12

18-Feb-12

18-Feb-12
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19-Feb-12

19-Feb-12
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19-Feb-12

19-Feb-12

19-Feb-12

19-Feb-12

19-Feb-12

22-Feb-12

22-Feb-12
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15:00

15:00

15:00

19:05

19:30

19:35

20:45

14:15

14:15

14:15

14:15

14:15

14:30

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

16:15

16:15

17:30

17:30

18:30

20:45

14:00

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00
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Aironi

London Wasps

Wales

Cardiff Blues

Ospreys

Leinster

Perpignan

Bath Rugby

Bayonne

Bordeaux-Bégles

Lyon Olympique

Toulouse

Doncaster Knights

London Wasps

Moseley

Newcastle Falcons

Northampton Saints

Plymouth Albion

Benetton Treviso

Stade Francais

Connacht

Harlequins

Dragons

Brive

Cornish Pirates

London Scottish

Petrarca Padova

Estra | Cavalieri Prato

Leeds Carnegie

Marchiol Mogliano

Rugby Reggio

San Gregorio Catania

Saracens

Banca Monte Crociati

Cammi Calvisano

Estra | Cavalieri Prato

P-P

17-22

27-13

21-14

23-7

16-13

25-6

11-14

22-22

26-30

22-33

21-10

14-15

12-15

15-24

19-10

24-17

19-21

14-35

19-19

13-13

16-14

21-10

13-15

18-17

22-29

13-9

53-11

22-24

26-19

7-37

7-13

19-20

35-9t

16-9t

43-14t

Munster

Saracens

Scotland

Ulster

Aironi

Scarlets

Biarritz Olympique

Gloucester Rugby

Clermont Auvergne

Montpellier

Racing Métro 92

Agen

Rotherham Titans

Exeter Chiefs

Bedford Blues

London Irish

Sale Sharks

Nottingham

Munster

Toulon

Glasgow Warriors

Worcester Warriors

Edinburgh

Castres Olympique

Bristol Rugby

London Welsh

Mantovani Lazio

L’Aquila Rugby 1936

Esher

Femi-CZ Rovigo

Cammi Calvisano

Banca Monte Crociati

Leicester Tigers

L’Aquila Rugby 1936

Petrarca Padova

San Gregorio Catania

Sam Boyd Stadium, Las Vegas

Stadio Zaffanella

Adams Park

Millennium Stadium

Cardiff City Stadium

Liberty Stadium

Royal Dublin Society

Stade Aimé Giral

Recreation Ground

Stade Jean-Dauger

Stade Chaban-Delmas

Stade Mutmut

Stade Ernest-Wallon

Castle Park

Adams Park

Billesley Common

Kingston Park

Franklin's Gardens

Brickfields

Stadio di Monigo

Stade de France

Sportsground

Twickenham Stoop

Rodney Parade

Stade Amédée-Domenech

The Mennaye

Richmond Athletic Ground

Stadio Plebiscito

Stadio Enrico Chersoni

Headingley

Stadio Maurizio Quaggia

Campo Crocetta Canalina

Stadio Monti Rossi

Vicarage Road

Stadio XXV Aprile

Stadio San Michele

Stadio Enrico Chersoni
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25-Feb-12

25-Feb-12

25-Feb-12

25-Feb-12

25-Feb-12

26-Feb-12

26-Feb-12

26-Feb-12

26-Feb-12

26-Feb-12

26-Feb-12

26-Feb-12

26-Feb-12

15:00

15:00

19:35

19:05

19:05

19:10

19:30

19:30

19:35

19:40

19:45

19:45

20:45

13:30

14:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:05

18:00

18:00

18:00

19:10

19:35

19:40

13:15

14:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

16:30

Femi-CZ Rovigo

Mantovani Lazio

Scarlets

Munster

Ulster

Bulls

Connacht

Lyon Olympique

Blues

Brumbies

Sale Sharks

Worcester Warriors

Agen

Ireland

Bedford Blues

Bristol Rugby

Cornish Pirates

Esher

London Welsh

Rotherham Titans

Leicester Tigers

England

Stormers

Exeter Chiefs

Glasgow Watrriors

Gloucester Rugby

Lions

Chiefs

Waratahs

London Irish

Femi-CZ Rovigo

Banca Monte Crociati

Cammi Calvisano

Estra | Cavalieri Prato

L’Aquila Rugby 1936

Scotland

Aironi

23-3t

27-271

34-20

16-13

15-14

18-13

26-13

9-2271

18-19

19-17

46-34

16-11

23-12%

42-10

40-26

52-26

32-17

41-17

29-39

0-15

42-15

12-19

39-26

9-12

10-10

29-23

27-25

19-23

21-25

23-30

39-5

33-25

26-18

19-28

23-9

17-23

9-10

Rugby Reggio

Marchiol Mogliano

Benetton Treviso

Blues

Ospreys

Sharks

Edinburgh

Brive

Crusaders

Force

London Wasps

Saracens

Castres Olympique

Italy

Nottingham

Doncaster Knights

Moseley

Plymouth Albion

Leeds Carnegie

London Scottish

Newcastle Falcons

Wales

Hurricanes

Bath Rugby

Leinster

Harlequins

Cheetahs

Highlanders

Reds

Northampton Saints

San Gregorio Catania

Mantovani Lazio

Marchiol Mogliano

Petrarca Padova

Rugby Reggio

France

Dragons

Stadio Mario Battaglini

Stadio Guilio Onesti

Parc y Scarlets

Thomond Park Stadium

Ravenhill

Loftus Versfeld, Pretoria

Sportsground

Stade Mutmut

Eden Park, Auckland

Canberra Stadium, Canberra

Edgeley Park

Sixways

Stade Armandie

Aviva Stadium

Goldington Road, Bedford

Memorial Stadium

The Mennaye

Molesey Road

Old Deer Park

Clifton Lane

Welford Road

Twickenham

DHL Newlands Stadium, Cape Town

Sandy Park

Firhill Stadium

Kingsholm

Coca-Cola Park, Johannesburg

Waikato Stadium, Hamilton

ANZ Stadium, Sydney

Madejski Stadium

Stadio Mario Battaglini

Stadio XXV Aprile

Stadio San Michele

Stadio Enrico Chersoni

Stadio Tommaso Fattori

Murrayfield

Stadio Zaffanella
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